
Snowbirds Fundraiser for Gulf Coast Fire Departments 2024 Winners

Day Date Amount Ticket Stub No Winner Name State abbreviation
MN
IN

MO
IN
NY
WI
NY
MN
IL
MI
IL
WI
IL
MI
IL
WI
IN
IL
WI
MI
WI
WI
IL
IN

MO
IL
AL
WI
PA
AL
MN
IL

Tues Feb 13 2024 $200.00 814 Jody Bruss
Wed Feb 14 2024 $400.00 390 Pamela Maples 413-7438 Ft Wayne
Thurs Feb 15 2024 $50.00 12 Rich Lutke
Fri Feb 16 2024 $50.00 390 Pamela Maples 413-7438 Ft Wayne
Sat Feb 17 2024 $100.00 666 Norma Bivona
Sun Feb 18 2024 $100.00 767 Mike Ford
Mon Feb 19 2024 $200.00 560 Keresa Nelson (NY)
Tues Feb 20 2024 $50.00 944 Marc Underthun
Wed Feb 21 2024 $50.00 239 Jerome Vicha
Thurs Feb 22 2024 $50.00 359 Kay Lane
Fri Feb 23 2024 $50.00 215 Rochelle Warborg
Sat Feb 24 2024 $100.00 728 Pollyanna Hagedorn
Sun Feb 25 2024 $100.00 214 Bill Warborg
Mon Feb 26 2024 $50.00 58 David Angle
Tues Feb 27 2024 $50.00 194 Majority Pete
Wed Feb 28 2024 $50.00 740 Mark Schulz
Thurs Feb 29 2024 $400.00 295 Eileen Papas
Fri Mar 1 2024 $200.00 200 Pat Due
Sat Mar 2 2024 $100.00 974 Bob King
Sun Mar 3 2024 $100.00 76 Nancy DeVries
Mon Mar 4 2024 $50.00 789 Ed Mytton
Tues Mar 5 2024 $50.00 719 Richard Rowland
Wed Mar 6 2024 $200.00 221 Franz Bender
Thurs Mar 7 2024 $50.00 326 John Heidenreich
Fri Mar 8 2024 $50.00 35 Jim Redfield
Sat Mar 9 2024 $100.00 21 Regina Graf
Sun Mar 10 2024 $200.00 230 Jim Grau
Mon Mar 11 2024 $50.00 778 Gary Gelb
Tues Mar 12 2024 $50.00 431 Susan Zikeli
Wed Mar 13 2024 $50.00 654  Nancy Bolton-Berry
Thurs Mar 14 2024 $50.00 830 Karen Weappa
Fri Mar 15 2024 $300.00 232 Bob & Lu Douglas

$3,650.00


